
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Building 300 Modernization Project  -  #23-010 

DATE: April 4th, 2023 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Building 300 Modernization Project 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #23-010     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Arntz Builders, Inc Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 kelsey@arntzbuilders.com  

JPB Designs Inc. Anna Vederis 916-230-6857 anna.jpbdesigns@gmail.com  

Bobo Construction Inc Ernan Cuellar 916-383-7777 ecuellar@boboconstructioninc.com  

Rodan Builders, Inc. Randy Valencia 650-508-1708 rvalencia@rodanbuilders.com  

Diede Construction Gabriel Rosales 209-369-8255 grosales@diedeconstruction.com  

B & M Tear Off, Inc. Mike Newman 510-862-3150 miken196619@gmail.com  
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Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Syserco Derek Leverenz 510-359-0655 d.leverenz@syserco.com  

Elevate/ Firestone Building Products Bill Goelz 877-405-4452 bgoelz@strategicbp.com  

Pro-Ex Construction Michael Dovgan 916-970-0097 mike@proexconstruction.com  

Pro-Ex Construction Dmitriy Lagoda - d_lagoda@yahoo.com  

J-Walt Construction Inc. Joseph Walter 916-826-8665 office@jwaltconstruction.com  

XL Construction Casey Fairey 408-240-6076 cfairey@xlconstruction.com  

Nor Cal Carpenters Union Leonard Basoco 510-421-7566 lbasoco@nccrc.org  

Pro Builders Robert Lewis 916-491-0039 robert@sacprobuilders.com  

Cal Inc Rachel Eversole 707-446-7996  reversole@cal-inc.com  
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Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Aedis Architects Eve Mantha   

Kitchell Noe Ramos   
 


